PENTAIR
RESIDENTIAL RO
MEMBRANES
THE HEART OF YOUR RO SYSTEM
WATER PURIFICATION FILTRATION - PENTAIR
WATER PURIFICATION FILTRATION - PENTAIR
100% dry membranes: Maximum shelf life
REVERSE OSMOSIS PRINCIPLE OF OPERATION

requirements, for a 100% custo-
mer satisfaction.
FROM TAP WATER TO PURE WATER
Tap Water
Concentrate
(Water with impurities out to drain)
Permeate (Pure Water)
Membrane
Model Part n°
Specifications Dimensions (cm)
Flow rate* Rejection* Maximum
Pressure
Maximum
Temperature pH Hardness Free
chlorine A B C D E
TLC-24 655006-00 24 gpd (91 lpd)
TLC-36 655007-00 36 gpd (136 lpd)
TLC-50 555694-00 50 gpd (189 lpd) 98% 6.9 bar 49°C 4-11 17°F 0.1 ppm 4.55 29.85 25.40 2.22 1.72
TLC-75 555693-00 75 gpd (284 lpd)
TLC-100 655045-00 100 gpd (378 lpd)
* Nominal performances are based on a 500 ppm softened tap at 4.5 bar, 25°C, 15% recovery after 24 hours, individual element flux may vary ± 15%.
TLC (Thin Layer Composite) range is made of 5 reverse osmosis
membranes which will allow to cover any types of needs from the
customer. Dimensions of these membranes are standard; they will